04MAR24 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA2 21.7.0

15:33:16(EST) REPORTING DATE: O04MARZ4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 04MARZ24
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/9/5/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONR
FAVORITES : 3

52.00 PAYS (GS Dollaxrs)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 3 5.20 2.890
2nd 2] 6.20
3rd 5
4th 6
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51,00 PAYS
3/9 53.40 26.70
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
3/9/5 113.00 28.25
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS

3/9/5/% 51€6.90 | 516.69%

Show

2.40
3.40
2.8C

{J8 Dollars)

(U5

(Us

Dollars)

Deollars)

GULFSTREAM
PARK




04MARZ4
19:33:16(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 04MARZ4
RACE : 2
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH 8/14/1/11
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 11
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 8
2nd 14
3rd 1
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.
8/14
Trifecta
OFFICIAL §2
8/14/1
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 31.
8/14/ALL/ALL
Daily Docuble
OFFICIAL 52,

3/8

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

65.00

00 PAYS
555.80

.00 PAYS

3251.40

00 PAYS
2317.00

0 PAYS
259.40

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0
04MARZ24

(US Dollars)
Place

26.00
7.40

$1.00 PAYS

277.90

$0.50 PAYS
812.85

$0.10 PRYS
21,70

$1.00 PAYS
129.70

PRCCOO2
PAGEH# 2

Show

9.¢60
7.20
10,80

{US bollars)

(S Dollars)

{U8 Dollars)

(0S8 Dollars)



04MAR24
18:33:16(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream C4MAR24

RACE : 3

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF PFINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : ¢

$2.00 PAYS

GRDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 7

3rd 1

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICTIAL
5/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
577/1

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
5/771/7¢6

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
8/ALIL

ALL/5

52.

$2.

51.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

21.80

GO0 PAYS
147.80

00 PAYS
654.60

00 PAYS
1237.40

090 PAYS
73.80
11.80

04MARZ4

51.

$50.

$0.

L.

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

00 PAYS
73.90

50 PAYS
163.65

10 PAYS
123.74

00 PRYS
36.9¢
5.90

{US

(Us

(US

(US

Show

5.00
4.20
4.2¢C

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dolliars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2Z
PAGE# 3



04MAR24

COMMUNITY: FIMLICC

RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2]

Zred 1

3rd 5

4th 1

Exacta
CFFICIAL
8/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/1/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/1/5/7

Paily Double
OFFICIAL
5/8

COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 04MAR24

2.

$2.

51.

$2.

PRICE REFCGRT
19:33:16(EST) REPORTING DATE:

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

C4MAR24
(U5 holilars)
Win Place
4.40 3.00
8.20
00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
27.80 13.90
0C PAYS $0.50 PAYS
151.80 37.95
00 PAYS $50.10 PAYS
323.50 32.35
00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS

79.20

39.60

{Us

{Us

{us

(Us

Show

2.40
5.60
€.00

Deollars)

Dolliars)

Dolliars)

Dollars)

PRCOOGZ
PAGE# 4



04MARZ4
19:33:16(EST)

PRICE REFORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : &
SQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.0C PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

lst 3

2Znad 5

3rad 2

ath 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/5

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
3/5/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/5/2/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/3

Gulfstream 04MARZ2A4

Win

51.40

$2.00 PAYS
511.40

$2.00 PAYS
1983.00

$1.00 PAYS
12276.10

$2.00 PAYS
80.80C

04MARZ4

51.

$0.

50.

S1.

amI/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dnllars)

Place

23.60
14,20

00 PAYS

255.70

50 PAYS
495.75

10 PAYS
1227.61

00 PAYS
40.40

(GS

(US

{us

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 5

Show

13.00
8.40
8.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Deliars)

Dollars)



O4MARZ4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO

RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF PFINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

ist 2

2nd 5

3xd 6

4th 7

Exacta
QFFICIAL
2/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/5/6

Superfecta
OFFICTIAL
2/5/6/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/2

COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream D4MARZ24

$2.

52.

1.

52,

PRICE REPORT
19:33:16(EST) REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
29%.60

00 PAYS
187.40

0C PAYS
331.¢60

00 PAYS
131.80

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

C4AMARZ 4

{({US Dollars)
Place

4,00
4,20

$1.00 PAYS

14.80

$0.50 PAYS
46.85

$0.10 PAYS
33.16

51.00 PAYS
65.90

{US

(USs

{us

{Us

Show

2.60
3.40
4.60

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCC002
PAGEH# ©



04MARZA4 PRICE REPORT
19:33:16{EST} REPORTING DATE: O04MARZ24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream C04MARZ24
RACE : 7

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF PINISH : 11/8/5/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES : 2

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

$2,00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 11 17.80 7.60
2nd 8 10.60
3rd 5
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2 .00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
11/8 218.60 i09.30
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
11/8/5 1033.20C 258.30
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.C0 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
11/8/5/7 1843.90 184,39
Daily Double
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
2/3 5.40 2.70
2/11 111.690 55.80C

{Us

{Us

(us

(Uus

Show

5.00
6.60
4.40

Dellars)

Dolliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOD2Z
PAGE# 7



C4MARZ24
19:33:16(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream (04MARZ4

RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 5

2nd 4

3rd 10

4th g

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/4/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/4/10/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
11/5

PRICE
REPORTING DATE:

5/4/10/8

$2.

$2.

$1.

$2.

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

REPORT

04MARZ24
(US bollars)
Win Place
17.20 7.20
14.60
00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
176.80 88.40
0C PAYS $0.50 PAYS
562.2¢ 140.55
00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
2056.20 205.62
00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
185.80 92.%0

{Us

{Us

(Us

Show

2.80
5.80
3.00

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars)

bollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 8



04MARZ24 PRICE REPOCRT

19:33:16{EST} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUN

ITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream O4MARZ24

RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/5/4/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 9
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 7

Znd 5

3rd 4

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/5/4

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
T/5/473

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
5/9
5/7

Win

1Z.80

$2.00 PAYS
45.00

$2.00 PAYS
100.00

$1.00 PAYS
183.6C

£2.00 PAYS
15.80
123.00

04MARZ 4

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

51,

50.

$0.

S1.

Place

00 PAYS
22.50

50 PAYS
25.00

10 PAYS
18.36

00 PAYS
7.90
61.50

{US

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

3.20
2.60
2.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOO0Z
PAGE# S



O4MARZ 4 PRI

19:33:16(EST} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 04MARZ24

RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/2/1/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 10
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

ist 4

2nd 2

3rd 1

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/2/1

Superiecta
OFFICTIAL
4727175

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
/10

/4

CE

$52.

82.

$1.

2.

REPORT

Win

00 PAYS
25.80

00 PAYS3
186.00C

00 PAYS
778.70

00 PAYS
12.80
47.20

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

04MAR24

(US Dbollars)
Place

51,00 PAYS
12.90

50.50 PAYS
46,50

$0.10 PAYS
77.87

$1.00 PAYS
6.490
23.460

{US

(Us

(Us

Show

3.4¢
3.40
6,20

Dolliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 10



04MARZ4
15:33:16(EST}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 04MARZ4

RACE : 11

SQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
Ilst 9
2nd 7
3rd 8
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/7
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/7/8
Superfecta
QFFICIAL
9/7/8/11

Daily Double
OFFICIAT
4/9

9/7/8/11

52.

$2.

51.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

31.40

00 PAYS
iiz2.20

00 PAYS
546.20

00 PAYS
3287.80

00 PAYS
88.20

04MARZ4

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars}

51.

§0.

50.

1.

Place

00 PAYS
56.10

50 PAYS
137.3¢0

10 PAYS
328.78

CO PAYS
44,10

(Us

(Us

(US

(Us

Show

7.80
3.40
5.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs}

Doilars}

PRCO00O2
PAGE# 11



04MAR24 PRICE REPORT

19:33:16(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 04MARZ24

RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISE : 2/4/5/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 9
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 4

3rd 5

4th 8

FExacta
OFFICIAL
2/4

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
2/4/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/4/5/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/2

52.

32

$1.

52.

Win

00 PAYS
68.40

.00 PAYS

253.40

00 PAYS
271.1¢0

00 PAYS
104.40

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

04MARZ24

({US Dcllars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
34.20

$0.50 PAYS
63.35

$0.10 PAYS
27.11

$1.00 PAYS
52.20

{us

(Us

(US

Show

3.00
6.00
4,60

Dollars)

Dollaxs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 12



O4MARZ4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream C4MAR24

RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 12/10/6/8

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 12
2nd 10
3rd &
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIATL
12/10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
12/10/¢
Superlfecta
CFFICTIAL
12/10/6/8
Laily Double
OFFICIAL
2/1
2/3

2/12

$2.

52.

5L,

2.

PRICE REPORT
19:33:16(EST) REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
18.60

00 PAYS
111.20

00 PAYS
416.90

00 PAYS
5.0¢C
5.00

14.900C

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

04MARZA

{US Dollars)
Place

4.20
3.40

$1.0C PAYS
9.30

$C.50 PAYS
27.80

$0.10 PAYS
41.69

$1.00 PAYS
2.50
2.50
7.00

(Us

(Us

{Us

Show

3.60
Z.40
3.80

Dcllarsy)

Dollars}

Dollars)

pollars)

PRCO002
PAGE# 13




04MARZ24 PRICE REPORT
19:33:16{EST} REPORTING DATE: 04MARZ4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICCO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream C4MARZ4
RACE : 14

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/1/4/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

52.00 PAYS (05 Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1lst 7 8.60 7.20
2nd i 11.60
3rd 4
ith 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
7/1 92.80 46.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
T/1/74 845.20 211.30
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
T/1/4/10 5916.20 581.62

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
12/1 46.00

81.

00 PAYS
23.00

(US

(Us

{us

Show

4.80
7.20
4.60

Dollars}

Dollars)

bellars)

Dollaxs)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 14



04MARZ24
19:33:16(EST)}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 04MARZ4

RACE : 15
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/10/14/4

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2,00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 6

2nd 10

3rd 14

4th 4

Exacta
QOFFICIAL
6/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/10/14

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/10/14/4

Laily Double
GFFICIAL
7/6

2.

2.

1.

52.

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

04MARZ4
(US Dollars)
Win Place
48.20 17.80
10.80C
00 PAYS 51,00 PAYS
786.80 393.40
00 PAYS $50.50 PAYS
3867.80 966.95
00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
9313.20 931.32
00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
875.80 437,90

{US

(Us

(Us

(us

Show

8.40
6.00
2.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOGOZ
PRGEH 15



